
 

   
ALFA ROMEO   

EMIL FREY AUTO CENTAR Zagreb 10090 Kovinska ulica 22 +385 1 3869 051 
AUTO BENUSSI Pula 52100 Industrijska 2d +385 52 385 400 
AUTO GASPARIC d.o.o. Vukovina 10419 Velikogoricka ul. 19 +385 1 6254 060 
KARIC AUTOMOBILI d.o.o. Zagreb 10000 Andrije Zaje bb +385 1 3638 555 

 

 

  
  AUDI  

AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  OSIJEK Osijek 31000 Martina Divalta 326 +385 31 562 342 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O. SESVETE Sesvete 10360 Ul.kneza Ljudevita Posavskog 0800 54 32  
AUTO - KUCA KOVACIC D.O.O. Split 21000 Kralja Drzislava 51 +385 21 682 200 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O. VARAZDIN Varazdin 42000 Vilka Novaka 50B +385 42 330 166 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. pod. ZADAR Zadar 23000 Franka Lisice 85 +385 23 344 810 
AUTORAD INFO D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Miramarski podv. 15  +385 1 6001 800 
EURO DAUS Split 21000 Put Mostina 1 +385 21 202 961 

 

 

  
  BMW  

TOMIC & CO. - PRODAJNI SALON I SERVISNA RADIONICA Osijek 31000 Ulica Hrastova 2 +385 31 445 090 
TOMIC & CO. PULA - PRODAJNI SALON Pula 52100 Maruliceva 1 +385 52 215 288 
TOMIC & CO. - PRODAJNI SALON I SERVISNA RADIONICA Rijeka 51000 Osjecka 37 +385 51 506 982 
TOMIC & CO. - PRODAJNI SALON I SERVISNA RADIONICA Split 21000 Dubrovacka 1 +385 21 544 729 
TOMIC & CO. - PRODAJNI SALON I SERVISNA RADIONICA Zagreb 10000 Folnegoviceva 12 +385 1 6301 999 

  

 

  CITROEN  

RAJKOVIC D.O.O. Bjelovar 43000 Krizevacka cesta 5/H +385 43 251 363 
PANDA D.O.O. Cakovec 40000 Zrinsko Frankopanska  +385 40 328 630 
AUTO RAGUSA  Dubrovnik 20000 Cira Carica 1 +385 20 418 509 

 

 



 

POSEDEL AUTO Kastelir - Labinci 52464 Industrijska zona bb +385 52 725 280 
AUTO CENTAR KRIVAK D.O.O. Koprivnica   48000   Ulica Stjepana Radica 28 C +385 48 839 088 
BAUER Zabok 49210 Prilaz dr. Franje Tudmana 3b +385 49 225 986 
PSC SLAVONIJA D.O.O. Osijek 31000 Sv. L.B. Mandica 113 +385 31 200 500 
AUTO CENTAR RADIC Pozega 34000 Zrinska 22 +385 34 281 545 
SERVIS I PRODAJA RADIC Slavonski Brod 35000 Osjecka 239 +385 35 258 111 
P.S.C. SPLIT d.o.o. Split 21000 Put Mostina 12B +385 21 246 430 
AUTO PRIKRATKI Varazdin 42000 Zagrebacka 110 +385 42 240 273 
ARK MIHELIC D.O.O. Viskovo 51216 Furicevo 64 +385 51 257 985 
AUTO STANKO Vodice 22211 Industrijska zona B.B. +385 22 440 447 
AC PEROVIC Zadar 23000 Blazenog Marka Krizevcanina 9 +385 23 340 490 
MTA THOMAS  D.O.O.  Zadar 23000 Jadranska cesta 141 +385 23 340 824 
AUTO GRIFON D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Koledovcina 8 +385 1 2481 08 
CIB COMMERCE D.O.O. Zagreb 10010 Nadinska ulica 9 +385 1 6228 000 
EMIL FREY AUTO CENTAR Zagreb 10090 Kovinska 22 +385 1 3480 576 
BAOTIC AUTODUBRAVA  Zagreb 10040 Dragutina Mandla 1 +385 1 2900 035 

 

 
DACIA     
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI d.o.o. Kastel Sucurac 21212 Ivana Pavla II 1A + 385 21 662 721 
ZAK D.O.O. Karlovac 47000 Zagrebacka 15c +385 47 651 595 
FORNIX D.O.O. Osijek 31000 Jablanova 15 +385 31 379 201 
AUTO CENTAR POREC D.O.O. Porec 52440 Mate Vlasica 24 +385 52 427 000 
AUTODOM VIDAKOVIC D.O.O. Pozega 34000 Osjecka 62c +385 34 281 855 
ADRIA P.A.  Rijeka 51000 Mihaceva Draga bb +385 51 226 310 
RB-AUTO Rijeka 51000 Franje Belulovica 2 +385 51 403 568 
AUTO KUCA CINDRIC Sisak 44000 Zagrebacka 49B +385 44 554 405 
AUTODOM VIDAKOVIC D.O.O. Slavonski Brod 35000 Dr. Mile Budaka bb +385 35 255 600 
AUTO KUCA GASPEROV D.O.O. Sibenik 22000 Vrpoljacka cesta bb +385 22 311 800 

 



 

AUTO KUCA GASPEROV D.O.O. Split 21000 Kralja Stjepana Drzislava 7 +385 21 430 300 
AK STARKELJ Velika Gorica 10410 Zagrebacka 28 +385 1 6222 400 
AUTODOM VIDAKOVIC D.O.O. Vinkovci 32100 H.V. Hrvatinica bb +385 32 338 410 
AUTO KUCA CINDRIC Vrbovec 10340 Luka 349a +385 1 2795 715 
RB AUTO ZADAR D.O.O. Zadar 23000 Ulica 159. brigade 10 +385 23 240 118 
AUTO KUCA BAOTIC D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Maksimirska 282 +385 1 2900 049 
AUTO CENTAR ROCA D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Zagrebacka avenija 1 +385 1 6194 140 
AK STARKELJ Zagreb 10000 Ukrajinska 17 +385 1 6659 801 
ACCL AUTO Zapresic 10290 Ulica Marsala Tita 85 +385 1 335 4500 
AUTO BENUSSI Pula 52100 Industrijska 2d +385 52 385 400 

 

  
FIAT     
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. - KARLOVAC Karlovac 47000 Zagrebacka 15f +385 47 642 713 
BAUER Zabok 49210 Prilaz dr. Franje Tudmana 3b +385 49 225 986 
AUTO BENUSSI Pula 52100 Industrijska 2d +385 52 385 400 
AUTO PRIKRATKI Varazdin 42000 Zagrebacka 110 +385 42 240 273 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Radnicka cesta 182 +385 1 6167 657 
KARIC AUTOMOBILI Zagreb 10000 Andrije Zaje bb +385 1 3638 555 
EMIL FREY AUTO CENTAR Zagreb 10090 Kovinska ulica 22 +385 1 3869 051 

 
FORD     
AMC MEDIMURJE D.O.O. Cakovec 40000 Sportska 8 +385 40 328 777 
OMEGA AUTO D.O.O. Cilipi 20213 Miocici 6 +385 20 771 154 
KARIC AUTOMOBILI Karlovac 47000 Rakovac 60 +385 47 640 300 
AUTO CENTAR KRIVAK D.O.O. Koprivnica 48000 Stjepana Radica 28 C +385 48 220 970 
SIAL D.O.O.  Labin 52220 Strmac 200 +385 52 851 884 
AUTOKUCA ATENZA Osijek 31000 Sv. Leopold Mandic 31D +385 31 298 228 
AUTO CENTAR RADIC Pozega 34000 Zrinska ulica 22 +385 34 281 545 
ATENZA Pula 52100 Industrijska  15B +385 52 385 533 

 



 

POGARCIC AUTO Rijeka 51000 Drazice 121 +385 51 626 206 
KRAINC AUTO D.O.O. Rijeka 51000 Kacjak 2 +385 51 440 444 
LINDIC Samobor 10430 M. Biscana 2 +385 1 3360 223 
AUTO SALON LACKOVIC  Sisak 44000 Zagrebacka 11 +385 44 571 990 
AUTO CENTAR BILIC Sl.Brod 35000 Sjeverna vezna cesta 14 +385 35 273 445 
GRAND AUTO SPLIT Split 21000 Kralja Drzislava 18 +385 21 566 660  
VUKMAN MOTORS Trogir 21220 Cesta Plano 1a +385 21 896 253 
AUTO CENTAR KOS Varazdin 42000 Cehovska 13 +385 42 440 002 
AUTO SERVIS LACKOVIC Velika Mlaka 10408 Nikole Kramarica 7 +385 1 6222 537 
AUTO CENTAR BISCAN Veliko Trgovisce 49214 Dubrovcan 17d +385 49 587 550 
AUTOMEHANIKA DD Vinkovci 32100 J. Matasovica 1 +385 32 306 990 
MODUL AUTO D.O.O. Zadar 23000 Zagrebacka ulica 90 +385 23 343 631 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Radnicka cesta 182 +385 1 6167 777 
GT AUTOMOBILI Zagreb – Veliko Polje 10010 Betinska 1 +385 1 3095 600 
GRAND AUTO JANKOMIR Zagreb - Jankomir 10090 Ljubljanska avenija 4 +385 1 3710 555 
GRAND AUTO SESVETE Zagreb – Sesvete 10360 Ljudevita Posavskog 29 +385 1 3710 580 
AUTO ZAGORJE Zlatar Bistrica 49247 Grancarska 3a +385 49 461 923 

 

   
HONDA     
INTEGRA DUNDOVIC Osijek 31000 J. Huttlera 31 +385 31 540 442 
RUTING ZAGREB D.O.O. Rijeka 51000 Franje Candeka 44              +385 51 648 222     
AUTOKUCA KOVACIC D.O.O. Split 21000 Kralja Stjepana Drzislava 51 +385 21 682 200 
RUTING ZAGREB D.O.O.                                                          Zagreb 10090 Kovinska 9                                +385 1 388 2547   
AUTOCENTAR AGRAM D.D. Zagreb 10000 Lopašićeva 12 +385 1 4611 339 
AUTO HADZIC Zagreb 10000 Stefanovec 53a +385 1 4574 273 

 

 

 
HYUNDAI     
AMC MEDIMURJE D.O.O. Cakovec 40000 Sportska 8 +385 40 328 777 

 



 

OMEGA AUTO D.O.O. Cilipi 20213 Miocici 6 +385 20 771 444 
STAGAR D.O.O. Marija Bistrica 49246 Stubicka 20 +385 49 468 160 
AFRO D.O.O. Matulji  51211 Mucici 38e +385 51 279 079 
AC KOTROMANOVIC Osijek 31000 Inudstrijska zona Jug 5 +385 31 298 041 
ATENZA D.O.O. Pula 52100 Industrijska 15B +385 52 555 851 
BETIL D.O.O. Rijeka 51000 Osjecka 52 +385 51 627 074 
AUTO-NOVAKOVIC D.O.O. Slavonski Brod 35000 Zagrebacka 269 +385 35 273 552 
BEROS TRADE D.O.O. Split 21000 Kopilica 5 +385 21 490 686 
GRAND AUTO D.O.O. Split 21000 Kralja Drzislava 18 +385 21 566 666 
AUTOMOBIL LONCAR D.O.O. Varazdin 42000 Zagrebacka 90 +385 42 404 890 
AUTOSERVIS CRNAIC D.O.O. Vinkovci 32000 Alojzija Stepinca 230 +385 32 360 321 
GASPARIC AUTO D.O.O. V. Gorica - Vukovina 10419 Velikogoricka 19 +385 1 6254 078 
INEJ AUTOCENTAR D.O.O. Zadar 23000 Ante Starcevica 64a +385 23 244 171 
GRAND AUTO D.O.O. Zagreb – Jankomir 10090 Ljubljanska avenija 4c +385 1 3710 555 
GRAND AUTO D.O.O. Zagreb - Sesvete 10360 Ljudevita Posavskog 29 +385 1 3710 555 
AUTO ZITVAJ Zagreb 10000 Klin ul. 1 +385 1 2958 600 
     
 
JAGUAR     
AUTO BENUSSI Zagreb 10000 Ljubljanska avenija 1 +385 1 6599 300 
     
KIA     
AUTO CENTAR DUO Osijek 31000 Sv. L. Mandica 111c +385 31 295 855 
AUTO PRIKRATKI Varazdin 42000 Zagrebacka 110 +385 42 240 273 
AUTO ŽITVAJ Zagreb 10000 Klin 1 +385 1 2958 600  
KMAG Zagreb 10000 Slavonska avenija 46 +385 1 2369 080 
 
LANCIA     
AUTO BENUSSI Pula 52100 Industrijska 2d +385 52 385 400 
GASPARIC AUTO Velika Gorica 10410 Velikogoricka 19 +385 1 6379 335 



 

KARIC AUTOMOBILI Zagreb 10000 Andrije Zaje bb +385 1 3638 555 
EMIL FREY AUTO CENTAR Zagreb 10090 Kovinska ulica 22 +385 1 3869 051 
 
MAZDA     
AUTO BENUSSI Pula 52100 Industrijska 2d +385 52 385 885 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. Rijeka 51000 Bujanovo 6, Cavle +385 51 512 090 
AUTOMOBILIA  Split 21000 Domovinskog rata 97 +385 21 262 500 
AUTO CENTAR KOS D.O.O. Varazdin 42000 Cehovska 18 +385 42 440 002 
AUTO ARBANAS D.O.O. Velika Gorica 10410 Sisacka 45 +385 1 6222 036 
AUTO JURKOVIC D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Ulica grada Vukovara 238A +385 1 632 6420 
HABULIN Zagreb 10000 Velimira Skorpika 12 +385 1 3498 230 
 
MERCEDES BENZ     
AUTOMOBILI SKOJO Osijek 31000 Ulica borova 1  +385 31 220 000 
AUTOKUCA ETRADEX Pazin 52000 Stancija Pataj 45b +385 52 622 222 
AUTOKUCA SOP Rijeka 51000 Trtni 20, Matulji +385 51 742 150 
AUTOMOBILI SKOJO Slavonski Brod 35000 Sjeverna ulica 22, Gornja Vrba +385 35 217 720 
JOLLY AUTOLINE PSC SPLIT Split 21000 Dugopolje, Put bana 24 +385 21 599 000 
AUTOKUCA PECIC Split 21000 Magistrala 3, Gradac n/m +385 21 697 547 
AUTOKUCA BUNIC Varazdin 42000 Kucanska 21 +385 42 305 810 
GASPARIC AUTO D.O.O. Vukovina 10419 Velikogoricka 19 +385 1 6254 078 
JOLLY AUTOLINE PSC ZADAR Zadar 23000 84. Gardijske bojne HV "Termiti" 22 +385 23 233 100 
EMIL FREY D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Kovinska ul. 5 +385 1 4356 666 
AUTOKUCA HABEK Zagreb 10000 Leskovec 9, Sesvete +385 1 2046 370 
     
     
MG     
GRAND AUTO JANKOMIR Zagreb 10090 Ljubljanska avenija 4 +385 1 3710 555 
GRAND AUTO SPLIT Split 21000 Kralja Stjepana Drzislava 18 +385 21 566 660 



 

GRAND AUTO SESVETE Sesvete 10360 Ljudevita Posavskog 29 +385 1 6461 116 
AUTO CENTAR BISCAN Veliko Trgovisce 49214 Dubrovcan 17D +385 49 587 550 
ATENZA OSIJEK Osijek 31000 Ulica Sv.Leopolda Bogdana Mandica bb +385 31 298 222 
ATENZA PULA Pula 52100 Industrijska 15b +385 52 555 851 
KARIC AUTOMOBILI Karlovac 47000 Rakovac 60 +385 47 640 500 
AUTO KUCA CINDRIC Sisak 44000 Zagrebacka ulica 49 +385 91 410 9000 
BETIL Rijeka 51000 Osjecka ulica 52 +385 51 627 077 
AUTO KUCA JERKOVIC Opuzen 20355 Poduzetnička zona 12 +385 20 685 713 
AUTO NOVAKOVIC Slavonski Brod 35000 Zagrebačka 269 +385 35 273 552 
AUTO CENTAR KOS Varazdin 42000 Cehovska ulica 18 +385 99 712 3341 
AC POREC Porec 52440 Mate Vlasica 24 +385 52 427 000 
AK STARKELJ Zagreb 10000 Ukrajinska ulica 17 +385 1 6659 800 
RB AUTO Zadar 23000 Ulica 159. brigade 10 +385 23 240 135 
 
MITSUBISHI     
GASPARIC AUTO D.O.O. Vukovina 10419 Velikogoricka 19 +385 1 6254 078 
      
NISSAN     
ZAK D.O.O. Karlovac 47000 Zagrebacka 15C +385 47 651 595 
FORNIX Osijek 31000 Jablanova 15 +385 31 297 837 
AUTODOM VIDAKOVIC D.O.O. Pozega 34000 Osjecka 62d +385 34 281 855 
RB AUTO Rijeka 51000 Franje Belulovica 2 +385 51 403 568 
AUTODOM VIDAKOVIC D.O.O. Slavonski Brod 35000 Dr. Mile Budaka bb +385 35 255 600 
GT AUTOMOBILI  Split 21000 Put Stinica 26 +385 21 396 949  
AC KOS Varazdin 42000 Cehovska 18 +385 42 440 002 
AUTODOM VIDAKOVIC D.O.O. Vinkovci 32100 H.V. Hrvatinica bb +385 35 255 600 
RB AUTO ZADAR D.O.O. Zadar 23000 Ulica 159. brigade 10 +385 23 240 118 
AUTO KUCA BAOTIC D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Maksimirska 282 +385 1 2900 049 



 

AK STARKELJ Zagreb 10000 Ukrajinska 17 +385 1 6659 801 
GT AUTOMOBILI  Zagreb 10000 Betinska 1  +385 91 6227 251 
 
OPEL     
RAJKOVIC D.O.O. Bjelovar 43000 Krizevacka cesta 5/H +385 43 251 363 
RUDMAN Karlovac 47000 Ul. Ljudevita Sestica 7 +385 47 415 808 
AUTO SATRAK D.O.O. Koprivnica 48000 Bjelovarska cesta 18 +385 48 642 020 
P.S.C. SLAVONIJA Osijek 31000 Sv. L. B. Mandica 113 +385 32 200 500 
AUTO WILL Porec 52440 Buici 13 +385 52 639 562 
AUTO WILL Pula  52000 Dukiceva 2, +385 52 535 696 
P.S.C. PRIMORJE D.O.O. Rijeka 51000 Martinkovac 143 +385 51 624 530 
RUDMAN COMMERC Sisak 44000 Ivana Fistrovica 3, +385 44 540 079 
AUTO WILL Slavonski Brod 35000 Sjeverna vezna cesta 2 +385 35 638 901 
P.S.C. SPLIT D.O.O. Split 21000 Put Mostina 12A +385 21 246 430 
P.S.C. VARAZDIN Varazdin 41000 Optujska 155 +385 42 331 556 
P.S.C. ZAGREB D.O.O. Velika Gorica 10410 Zagrebacka bb +385 1 6215 111 
AUTO WILL Vinkovci 32100 H. V. Hrvatinica 98/1 +385 32 337 390 
AUTO SATRAK D.O.O. Virovitica 33000 Vukovarska cesta 2 +385 48 642 020 
AUTO WILL Vukovar 32000 Kudeljara 5 +385 32 450 870 
MITROVIC Zadar 23000 Zagrebacka ul. 92 +385 23 343 860 
AUTO CENTAR SATRAK D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Nikole Bozidarevica 13 +385 1 2331 355 
AUTO WILL Zagreb 10000 Zagrebacka avenija 100 +385 13 869 800 
P.S.C. ZAGREB D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Slavonska Avenija bb +385 1 2404 800 

PEUGEOT     
AUTO RAGUSA  Dubrovnik 20000 Cira Carica 1 +385 20 418 509 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. Osijek 31000 Kapelska 102A +385 31 379 206 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. Porec 52440 Buici 18/A +385 52 695 695 
AC DUJMOVIC D.O.O. Rijeka 51000 Save Jugo Bujkove 31 +385 51 651 055 



 

AUTO DAVOR D.O.O. Split 21000 Hercegovacka 74 +385 21 507 439 
AUTOMOBIL LONCAR D.O.O. Varazdin 42000 Gospodarska 29C +385 42 242 222 
AUTO HOLETIC D.O.O. Velika Gorica 10410 Sisacka 47 +385 1 6238 670 
AVIA CARS D.O.O. Zadar 23000 Ul. 4. Gardijske Brigade 52 +385 23 343 833 
AUTO GRIFON D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Koledovcina 8 +385 1 2481 085 
CIB COMMERCE Zagreb 10010 Nadinska 9 +385 1 6228 000 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. Zagreb  10000 Heinzelova 70 +385 1 6449 940 
BAOTIC AUTODUBRAVA  Zagreb 10040 Dragutina Mandla 1 +385 1 2900 035 
 
RANGE ROVER     
AUTO BENUSSI Zagreb 10000 Ljubljanska avenija 1 +385 1 6599 300  
     
RENAULT     
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI d.o.o. Kastel Sucurac 21212 Ivana Pavla II 1A + 385 21 662 721 
ZAK D.O.O. Karlovac 47000 Zagrebacka 15C +385 47 651 595 
S.T.D.  Koprivnica 48000 Bjelovarska 18 +385 48 642 443 
AK JERKOVIC Opuzen 20355 Poduzetnicka Zona Bb +385 20 685 713 
FORNIX D.O.O. Osijek 31000 Jablanova 15 +385 31 379 201 
AUTO CENTAR POREC D.O.O. Porec 52440 Mate Vlasica 24 +385 52 427 000 
AUTODOM VIDAKOVIC D.O.O. Pozega 34000 Osjecka 62D +385 34 281 855 
AUTO BENUSSI Pula 52100 Industrijska 2d +385 52 385 400 
ADRIA P.A.  Rijeka 51000 Mihaceva Draga bb +385 51 226 310 
RB-AUTO Rijeka 51000 Franje Belulovica 2 +385 51 403 568 
GASPEROV Sibenik 22000 Vrpoljacka cesta Bb +385 22 311 800 
AK CINDRIC Sisak 44000 Zagrebacka 49b +385 44 554 402 
AUTODOM VIDAKOVIC D.O.O. Slavonski Brod 35000 Dr. Mile Budaka bb +385 35 255 600 
GASPEROV Split 21000 Kralja Stjepana Drzislava 7 +385 21 430 300 
AC KOS Varazdin 42000 Cehovska 18 +385 42 440 002 
AK STARKELJ Velika Gorica 10410 Zagrebacka 28 +385 1 6222 400 



 

AUTODOM VIDAKOVIC D.O.O. Vinkovci 32100 H.V. Hrvatinica bb +385 32 338 410 
AK CINDRIC Vrbovec 10340 Luka 349a +385 1 2795 715 
RB AUTO ZADAR D.O.O. Zadar 23000 Ulica 159. brigade 10 +385 23 240 118 
AUTO CENTAR ROCA D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Zagrebacka avenija 1 +385 1 6194 140 
AUTO KUCA BAOTIC D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Maksimirska 282 +385 1 2900 049 
AK STARKELJ Zagreb 10000 Ukrajinska 17 +385 1 6659 801 
ACCL AUTO Zapresic 10290 Ulica Marsala Tita 85 +385 1 335 4500 
RB AUTO Zagreb 10000 Samoborska 93 +385 1 4108 700  
 
SEAT / CUPRA     
REMIX Osijek 31000 Sv. Leopolda B. Mandica 22 +385 31 223 400 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O. OSIJEK Osijek 31000 Martina Divalta 326 +385 31 562 342 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  SESVETSKI KRALJEVAC S.Kraljevac 10361 Kobiljacka 101  0800 5432 
EURO DAUS Split 21000 Put Mostina 1 +385 21 202 961 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  Velika Gorica 10410 Zagrebacka 117 +385 1 6269 201 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. pod. ZADAR Zadar 23000 Franka Lisice 85 +385 23 344 810 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. Zagreb  10000 Radnička cesta 182 +385 0800 1952 
 
SKODA     
AUTO KUCA CUPAN D.O.O. Bjelovar 43000 Stjepana Radica 15, Predavec +385 43 880 212 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. - PODRUZNICA KARLOVAC Karlovac 47000 Zagrebacka 15f +385 47 642 713 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  OSIJEK Osijek 31000 Martina Divalta 326 +385 31 562 342 
REMIX D.O.O. Osijek 31000 Sv. Leopolda B. Mandica 22 +385 31 223 400 
MONDO CARMARKET Porec 52440 Zbandaj 47 +385 91 460 2005 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  POZEGA Pozega 34000 Trg hrvatskih dragovoljaca 35 +385 34 254 944 
CARMOTO CO D.O.O. Rijeka 51000 Osjecka 11A +385 51 506 600 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  SESVETSKI KRALJEVAC S.Kraljevac 10361 Kobiljacka 101  0800 5432 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  SISAK Sisak 44000 Zagrebacka  +385 44 544 906 



 

AK CIRIC Slavonski Brod 35000 Djure Pilara 24 +385 35 212 500 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O. VARAZDIN Varazdin 42000 Vilka Novaka 50B +385 42 330 166 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  Velika Gorica 10410 Zagrebacka 117 +385 1 6269 201 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. PODRUZNICA ZADAR Zadar 23000 Franka Lisice 85 +385 23 344 810 
AUTO REMETINEC D.D. Zagreb 10020 Karlovacka cesta 7 +385 1 6141 341 
AUTORAD INFO D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Miramarski podv. 15  +385 1 6001 800 
AUTOMEHANIKA SERVISI D.D. Zagreb 10000 Lopašićeva 12 +385 1 4611 339 
EURO DAUS Split 21000 Put Mostina 1 +385 21 202 961 
     
 
SUZUKI     
AUTO REMETINEC D.D. Zagreb 10020 Karlovacka cesta 7 +385 1 6141 341 
 
TESLA     

EU-HR-ZAGREB-KOVINSKA Zagreb 10090 Kovinska 2 
+385 1 7757 033  
+385 1 7776 417 

 
TOYOTA     
INTEGRA DUNDOVIC D.O.O. Osijek 31000 J.Huttlera 31 +385 31 540 444 
AUTONIPON D.O.O. Rijeka 51000 Dr. Zdravka Kucica 38 b +385 51 458 858 
AUTO CONDIC D.O.O. Split 21000 Zoraniceva 1 +385 21 246 600 
FUTURA AUTO D.O.O. Varazdin 42000 Optujska ulica 169 +385 42 332 999 
ARK – MIHELIC D.O.O. Viskovo 51216 Furicevo 64 +385 51 440 800 
ROTUS NOVOSEL D.O.O. Zagreb 10090 Kovinska 6 +385 1 5495 151 
TOYOTA CENTAR ZAGREB D.O.O. Zagreb 10020 Velikopoljska 1 +385 1 6370 910 
 
 
VOLKSWAGEN     
AUTO KUCA CUPAN D.O.O. Bjelovar 43000 Stjepana Radica 15, Predavec +385 43 880 212 



 

AMC MEDIMURJE D.O.O. Cakovec 40000 Sportska 8 +385 40 328 777 
ULTRA AUTO D.O.O. Dubrovnik/Mlini 20207 Cibaca, Tomislava Macana 4 +385 20 222 311 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. - PODRUZNICA KARLOVAC Karlovac 47000 Zagrebacka 15F +385 47 642 713 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  OSIJEK Osijek 31000 Martina Divalta 326 +385 31 562 342 
REMIX D.O.O. Osijek 31000 Sv. Leopolda B. Mandica 22 +385 31 223 400 
MONDO CARMARKET Porec 52440 Zbandaj 47 +385 91 460 2005 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  POZEGA Pozega 34000 Trg hrvatskih dragovoljaca 35 +385 34 254 944 
CARMOTO CO D.O.O. Rijeka 51000 Osjecka 11A +385 51 506 600 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  Sesvetski Kraljevac S.Kraljevac 10361 Kobiljacka 101  0800 5432 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  SISAK Sisak 44000 Zagrebacka  +385 44 544 906 
AK CIRIC Slavonski Brod 35000 Djure Pilara 24 +385 35 212 500 
AUTO - KUCA KOVACIC D.O.O. Split 21000 Kralja Drzislava 51 +385 21 682 200 
EURO DAUS Split 21000 Put Mostina 1 +385 21 202 961 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O. VARAZDIN Varazdin 42000 Vilka Novaka 50B +385 42 330 166 
AUTO ZUBAK D.O.O.  Velika Gorica 10410 Zagrebacka 117 +385 1 6269 201 
STASNI D.O.O. PJ VIROVITICA Virovitica 33000 Vukovarska 9 +385 33 492 101 
AUTO HRVATSKA AUTOMOBILI D.O.O. PODRUZNICA ZADAR Zadar 23000 Franka Lisice 85 +385 23 344 810 
AUTO REMETINEC D.D. Zagreb 10020 Karlovacka cesta 7 +385 1 6141 341 
AUTORAD INFO D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Miramarski podv. 15  +385 1 6001 800 
     
VOLVO     
VOLVO CAR SERVIS PULA Pula 52100 Labinska 1a +385 1 2900 029 
VOLVO CENTAR SPLIT Split 21000 Ivana Pavla II br.9 +385 21 260 991 
AUTOCENTAR BAOTIC D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Maksimirska 282 +385 1 2900 029 
MOTO RIS D.O.O. Zagreb 10000 Oreskoviceva 3B +385 52 688 259 
VOLVO CENTAR ZAGREB Zagreb 10000 Slavonska av 46 +385 1 6700 700 
     

 

 


